Setting the standard in SEC since 1977,
with new columns optimized for your applications.
TSKgel® SW-type Column Guide
For Size Exclusion HPLC
Please contact your Fisher Scientific
Representative for more information.
About Tosoh Bioscience
Tosoh Bioscience LLC is a major supplier of chromatography products. Located in King of Prussia, PA, Tosoh

50-851-128 Guard Column for 21.5 mm ID TSKgel
G2000SW-G4000SW columns, 13 μm silica Stainless Steel 21.5 7.5
Ordering Information
15
Part # Description Matrix Housing ID
(mm)
Length
(cm)
50-104-9799 TSKgel UP-SW3000, 2 um, 25 nm silica Stainless Steel 4.6 30
50-104-9800 TSKgel UP-SW3000,  2um, 25 nm silica Stainless Steel 4.6 15
50-104-9801 Guard Column TSKgel UP-SW3000 silica Stainless Steel 4.6 2
50-104-9802 Guard Column DC* for TSKgel UP-SW3000 silica Stainless Steel 4.6 2
50-851-404 QC-PAK GFC 200GL, 5 μm, 12.5 nm silica Glass 8 15
50-851-406 QC-PAK GFC 300GL, 5 μm, 25 nm silica Glass 8 15
50-851-405 QC-PAK GFC 200, 5 μm, 12.5 nm silica Stainless Steel 7.8 15
50-851-380 QC-PAK GFC 300, 5 μm, 25 nm silica Stainless Steel 7.8 15
50-851-271 Guard Column for 7.8 mm ID TSKgel
QC-PAK GFC columns, 7 μm silica Stainless Steel 6 4
50-851-284 TSKgel G3000SW Glass, 10 μm, 25 nm silica Glass 8 30
50-851-285 TSKgel G4000SW Glass, 13 μm, 45 nm silica Glass 8 30
50-851-136 TSKgel G2000SW, 10 μm, 12.5 nm silica Stainless Steel 7.5 30
50-851-092 TSKgel G2000SW, 10 μm, 12.5 nm silica Stainless Steel 7.5 60
50-851-137 TSKgel G3000SW, 10 μm, 25 nm silica Stainless Steel 7.5 30
50-851-093 TSKgel G3000SW, 10 μm, 25 nm silica Stainless Steel 7.5 60
50-851-138 TSKgel G4000SW, 13 μm, 45 nm silica Stainless Steel 7.5 30
50-851-094 TSKgel G4000SW, 13 μm, 45 nm silica Stainless Steel 7.5 60
50-851-150 TSKgel G2000SW, 13 μm, 12.5 nm silica Stainless Steel 21.5 30
50-851-100 TSKgel G2000SW, 13 μm, 12.5 nm silica Stainless Steel 21.5 60
50-851-151 TSKgel G3000SW, 13 μm, 25 nm silica Stainless Steel 21.5 30
50-851-101 TSKgel G3000SW, 13 μm, 25 nm silica Stainless Steel 21.5 60
50-851-152 TSKgel G4000SW, 17 μm, 45 nm silica Stainless Steel 21.5 30
50-851-102 TSKgel G4000SW, 17 μm, 45 nm silica Stainless Steel 21.5 60
50-851-289 Guard Column for 8 mm ID TSKgel
G3000SW-G4000SW glass columns, 10 μm silica Glass 8 4
50-851-126 Guard Column for 7.5 mm ID TSKgel
G2000SW-G4000SW columns, 10 μm silica Stainless Steel 7.5 7.5
50-851-128 Guard Column for 21.5 mm ID TSKgel
G2000SW-G4000SW columns, 13 μm silica Stainless Steel 21.5 7.5
Part # Description Matrix Housing ID
(mm)
Length
(cm)
50-550-524 TSKgel BioAssist DS, 15 μm for Desalting
Applications silica PEEK 4.6 15
50-550-525 TSKgel BioAssist DS, 15 μm for Desalting
Applications silica PEEK 10 15
50-851-628 TSKgel BioAssist G2SWXL, 5 μm, 12.5 nm silica PEEK 7.8 30
50-851-627 TSKgel BioAssist G3SWXL, 5 μm, 25 nm silica PEEK 7.8 30
50-851-626 TSKgel BioAssist G4SWXL, 8 μm, 45 nm silica PEEK 7.8 30
50-851-268 TSKgel G2000SWXL, 5 μm, 12.5 nm silica Stainless Steel 7.8 30
50-851-269 TSKgel G3000SWXL, 5 μm, 25 nm silica Stainless Steel 7.8 30
50-851-270 TSKgel G4000SWXL, 8 μm, 45 nm silica Stainless Steel 7.8 30
50-851-472 Guard Column for 7.8 mm ID TSKgel
G2SWXL-G4SWXL BioAssist columns, 7 μm silica PEEK 6 4
50-851-271 Guard Column for 7.8 mm ID TSKgel
G2000SWXL-G4000SWXL columns, 7 μm silica Stainless Steel 6 4
NC0147343 TSKgel SuperSW3000, 4 μm, 25 nm silica Stainless Steel 1 30
50-851-689 TSKgel SuperSW3000, 4 μm, 25 nm silica Stainless Steel 2 30